PRODUCTION, CONSUMPTION, STOCKSAND TRADE

ALL GRAIN SUMMARY

TOTAL FOREIGN COUNTRIES, USA, AND TOTAL WORLD

1994/95
WHEAT
All Foreign Countries
Production 462.0
Consumption 513.1
Ending Stocks 104.8
USA
Production 63.2
Imports 24
Consumption 35.0
Exports 325
Ending Stocks 13.8
World Total, Trade 100.1
RICE
All Foreign Countries
Production 358.1
Consumption 363.5
USA
Production 6.6
Imports 0.2
Consumption 3.3
Exports 31
World Total, Trade 21.0

TOTAL COARSE GRAINS
All Foreign Countries
Production
Consumption
USA
Production
Imports
Consumption
Exports
Ending Stocks
World Total, Trade

588.3
651.9

284.9
31
207.9
65.7
45.3
98.5

(MILLION METRIC TONYS)

WORLD TOTAL GRAIN, INCLUDING RICE

All Foreign Countries
Production
Consumption

USA
Production
Imports
Exports

World Total, Trade

1,408.5
1,528.6

354.7

57
101.3
219.6

1995/96 1996/97
478.7 520.8
519.9 542.0

95.6 99.1
59.4 62.2
17 2.6
31.0 35.6
33.7 27.0
10.2 121
98.2 100.8
365.6 374.7
367.8 375.9
5.6 55
0.3 0.3
34 3.2
2.6 23
195 19.0
592.5 640.3
660.7 673.2
209.4 267.6
24 3.3
180.1 206.4
58.7 53.0
144 27.0
88.1 93.3
1,436.8 1,535.8
1,548.4 1,591.1
274.5 335.2
4.4 6.1
95.0 82.4
205.9 213.2

1997/98

542.2
549.8
117.2

68.8
25
35.4
28.1
19.7
100.5

379.1
381.1

58
0.4
3.3
3.0
255

620.1
665.3

265.4
3.0
211.9
44.2
38.2
86.9

1,541.5
1,596.2

340.0
58
75.3
212.9

Trade data are reported on an international year basis. All other data are reported using
marketing years. Rice production datais on amilled basis.

1998/99
Oct 9

521.0
563.9
99.3

69.6

25
37.9
295
245
97.9

370.4
381.6

59
0.4
35
2.8
20.4

611.6
664.5

271.3
2.7
215.9
47.7
48.6
86.5

1,503.0
1,609.9

346.9
55
80.0
204.9

1998/99
Nov 10

518.7
563.5
101.3

69.6

25
37.9
31.0
22.5
97.7

370.7
381.5

5.9
0.4
35
2.8
210

610.2
663.7

273.7
2.6
215.9

50.2
87.7

1,499.6
1,608.6

349.2
54
82.0
206.4




